60m F10

ZURLENI Bianca
MENGHINI Beatrice
MARIANI Gaia

DEL DUCA Letizia

60m M10
PAPINI Daniele
FAZIO Giuseppe
FEDELE Mattia
ABBALLE Nicolo'

60m F09

DE AMBROGGI Elena
DELOGU Martina
CASTELLI Matilde
SANT'AMBROGIO Marta

60m M09

ANTONELLI Paolo Mario
MAZZANI Marco
MAZZILLI Leopoldo

DI GERARDO Paolo

80m FO8

PIAZZA Lucia
SEVERNINI Dalila Katrin
CASBELLI Sofia
PRENNUSHI Chiara

80m M08
TIBOLLA Ludovico
MONDOVI' Giacomo
GHISENA Daniele
BIANCHI Jacopo

MI317 La Zolla

MI288 IC Cavalieri

MI179 IC Via Manzoni

MI048 IC Rita Levi Montalcini

MI317 La Zolla

MI252 IC Settimo Milanese
MI234 IC A.B. Sabin
MI434 IC Riccardo Massa

MI434 IC Riccardo Massa
MI234 IC A.B. Sabin

MI128 IC Molino Vecchio
MI434 IC Riccardo Massa

MIO68 ICS Rita Levi Montalcini
MI128 IC Molino Vecchio
MI371 Ist. Gonzaga

MI181 IC De Marchi

MI418 IC S.dro Pertini
MI128 IC Molino Vecchio
MI019 ICS Margherita Hack
MI282 IC Via Moise' Loria

MI436 IC Ilaria Alpi
MI430 IC Via Linneo
MIO006 IC Aldo Moro
MI371 Ist. Gonzaga

9.58
9.60
9.62
9.62

9.16
9.16
9.18
9.20

9.34
9.34
9.36
9.36

8.72
8.74
8.74
8.78

12.18
12.18
12.18
12.20

10.94
10.96
10.96
10.96



